
PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 05 de mayo de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

DHL, Sharff 

17002-
3924 

17002-
3898 

17099-
6264 

17099-
5966 

        

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma 

        
17002-
3934 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Sharff, Talma 

17099-
5153 

17099-
3838 

17099-
6540 

          

                

                

16:00 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

  

                

                

                

18:00 horas 

CORNEJO 
CAMPOS 

JOSE 
CARLOS 

Talma 

17099-
6950 

17099-
7826 

    
17002-
3957 

17002-
3959 

17002-
3965 

17002-
3960 

        
17002-
3932 

      

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma 

17002-
3931 

              

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17002-
2592 

      
17002-
3935 

      

                

                

14:30 horas 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma, AQP 

17099-
6267 

17002-
3953 

            

                

                

16:00 horas 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma, 
Oficina 

17002-
3917 

      
17002-
3973 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 

BOMBILLA 
CHURATA 

RUBEN 
EULOGIO 

Talma 

17002-
3966 

              

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


